
Golf Ireland Handicap

Access to Midweek Competitions

Access to Weekend Competitions 

Access to Inter Club Competitions 

The Vue Credit

The Vue Credit Facility 

Exclusive Member Dicount in The Vue

Special Member Guest Rates 

Access to Members' Website 

Up to €100 New Member Referral Credit   

Membership Category

7 Day (Full)

7 Day (Couples)

7 Day (Flexible)

5 Day (Flexible)

Student** (18-23 yrs) 

Junior (15-17 yrs)

Juvenile (8-14 yrs) 

Mon - Fri Sat & Sun

€26 €36Flexible Member Green Fee Rate

Membership Benefits

Members must keep their current (2020) subscription account up to date and complete 2021 payment plans 
in order to receive the extra, complimentary 13th month. All Membership prices listed exclude Insurance, 
Club Levy and Golf Ireland Affiliation Fee. T&Cs apply.

* Joining fee is only applicable in Year 1 of Membership from 1st of January 2021
** Must present ID (kept on file)

Couples5 Day 7 Day

Flexible Membership Full Membership

Joining Fee* Subscription
One Off

Payment 
(Year 1)

Pay Over
6 Months
(Year 1)

€500

€1,000

€500

-

-

-

-

€1,850

€2,800

€1,500

€825

€500

€275

€225

€2,350

€3,800

€2,000

€825

€500

€275

€225

€2,470

€3,990

€2,100

€870

-

-

-

7 Day

€150 €100


