

Membership Category	Joining Fee*	Subscription	One Off Payment (Year 1)	Pay Over 6 Months (Year 1)
7 Day (Full)	€500	€1,850	€2,350	€2,470
7 Day (Couples)	€1,000	€2,800	€3,800	€3,990
7 Day (Flexible)	€500	€1,500	€2,000	€2,100
5 Day (Flexible)	-	€825	€825	€870
Student** (18-23 yrs)	-	€500	€500	-
Junior (15-17 yrs)	-	€275	€275	-
Juvenile (8-14 yrs)	-	€225	€225	-

	Flexible Membership		Full Membership	
Membership Benefits	5 Day	7 Day	Couples	7 Day
Golf Ireland Handicap	✓	✓	✓	✓
Access to Midweek Competitions	✓	✓	✓	✓
Access to Weekend Competitions		✓	✓	✓
Access to Inter Club Competitions		✓	✓	✓
The Vue Credit			€150	€100
The Vue Credit Facility	✓	✓	✓	✓
Exclusive Member Dicount in The Vue	✓	✓	✓	✓
Special Member Guest Rates	✓	✓	✓	✓
Access to Members' Website	✓	✓	✓	✓
Up to €100 New Member Referral Credit	✓	✓	✓	√

	Mon - Fri	Sat & Sun
Flexible Member Green Fee Rate	€26	€36

Members must keep their current (2020) subscription account up to date and complete 2021 payment plans in order to receive the extra, complimentary 13th month. All Membership prices listed exclude Insurance, Club Levy and Golf Ireland Affiliation Fee. T&Cs apply.

^{*} Joining fee is only applicable in Year 1 of Membership from 1st of January 2021

^{**} Must present ID (kept on file)